
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Gunnala  Srivally Class : 1-A

Father Name : GUNNALA Rajesh goud Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 - - - - 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 48th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 237.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 7.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 272.0 75.6

Absent 7.0 7.0 - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 88.0 24.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Nittu Mokshada Class : 1-A

Father Name : N Bhaskar rao Roll # : 2

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 293.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 97.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 15.0 15.0 21.0 21.0 16.0 15.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 285.0 79.2

Absent 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 75.0 20.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOGULA LEEMA SRI Class : 1-A

Father Name : MOGULA PRAVEEN GOUD Roll # : 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 288.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 292.0 81.1

Absent 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 68.0 18.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JYOSHI  SHREE VEDA Class : 1-A

Father Name : HARISH JOSHI Roll # : 4

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 304.0 84.4

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 56.0 15.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANDULA  SHRINY Class : 1-A

Father Name : M ARUN Roll # : 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 296.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 98.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 21.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 24.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 338.0 93.9

Absent - - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 22.0 6.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SRI RAM  BHAVISHYA Class : 1-A

Father Name : S SANTHOSH KUMAR Roll # : 6

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 29th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 268.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 316.0 87.8

Absent 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 - - 3.0 3.0 44.0 12.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THIRUMALA CHARISHYA Class : 1-A

Father Name : T NITHIN KUMAR Roll # : 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 296.0 82.2

Absent 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 64.0 17.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :   BADDAM      SHRIYANSHI 

REDDY

Class : 1-A

Father Name : BADDAN BHASKAR REDDY Roll # : 8

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 306.0 85.0

Absent 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 - - 50.0 13.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NEELA TEJA SRI Class : 1-A

Father Name : N THIRUMALESH Roll # : 9

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 12.0 12.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 314.0 87.2

Absent 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 - - - - 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 46.0 12.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ENDRIYALA HANVIKA Class : 1-A

Father Name : E RAVI GOUD Roll # : 10

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 12th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 286.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 319.0 88.6

Absent 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 - - 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 41.0 11.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHITTAPURAM HAMSIKA Class : 1-A

Father Name : CH SHANKAR Roll # : 11

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 32th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 264.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 302.0 83.9

Absent 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 58.0 16.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Deekonda Pranava Class : 1-A

Father Name : Deekonda  Sridhar Roll # : 12

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 25th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 273.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 298.0 82.8

Absent 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 62.0 17.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMMARI VAHITHA 

(RUSHIKA)

Class : 1-A

Father Name : KAMMARI  BRAMHAM Roll # : 13

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 27th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 271.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 25.0 25.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 344.0 95.6

Absent - - 3.0 3.0 - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - - - - - 3.0 3.0 16.0 4.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GOLLA MOKSHADA Class : 1-A

Father Name : G LIMBADRI Roll # : 14

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 18th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 280.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 24.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 318.0 88.3

Absent 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 - - 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 42.0 11.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BENJARAPU ABHIGNA REDDY Class : 1-A

Father Name : B PRAVEEN REDDY Roll # : 15

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 27th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 271.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 300.0 83.3

Absent 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 60.0 16.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BATTU NITHYA SRI Class : 1-A

Father Name : BATTU RAJU Roll # : 16

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 262.0 72.8

Absent 14.0 14.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 98.0 27.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Chennam Sriyan reddy Class : 1-A

Father Name : CHENNAM Govardhan reddy Roll # : 17

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 296.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 98.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 12.0 12.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 8.0 8.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 268.0 74.4

Absent 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 92.0 25.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Mogulla Rishikesh goud Class : 1-A

Father Name : MOGULLA Raghuvarma Goud Roll # : 18

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 9th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 289.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 96.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 11.0 11.0 24.0 24.0 298.0 82.8

Absent 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 - - 62.0 17.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AENDLA HARISMARAN Class : 1-A

Father Name : AENDRA LAXMI NARSAIAH Roll # : 19

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 24th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 274.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 330.0 91.7

Absent - - - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 30.0 8.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VELMA SAMHITH REDDY Class : 1-A

Father Name : VELMA SANTHOSH REDDY Roll # : 20

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 18th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 280.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 320.0 88.9

Absent - - - - 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 - - 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 - - 40.0 11.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SUNKARI RITESH Class : 1-A

Father Name : SINDAM RAJASHEKAR Roll # : 21

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 13th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 285.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 262.0 72.8

Absent 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 11.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 98.0 27.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bhaskari Varun Tej Class : 1-A

Father Name : BHASKARI Ramesh Roll # : 22

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 17th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 281.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 24.0 24.0 338.0 93.9

Absent - - 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 - - - - 22.0 6.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bhaskari Yashvanth Class : 1-A

Father Name : BHASKARI Ramulu Roll # : 23

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 288.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 24.0 24.0 354.0 98.3

Absent 1.0 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - - - - - - - - - 6.0 1.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KODAM HANISH Class : 1-A

Father Name : KODAM TARAKA MURALI Roll # : 24

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 15th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 283.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 331.0 91.9

Absent 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 29.0 8.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VEMULA SRIJAYSHIVANSH 

GOUD

Class : 1-A

Father Name : VEMULA KASHA GOUD Roll # : 25

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 44th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 250.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 21.0 22.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 261.0 72.5

Absent 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 99.0 27.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUCHARLA  Athish reddy Class : 1-A

Father Name : MUCHARLA BHASKAR REDDY Roll # : 26

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 21th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 277.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 19.0 16.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 278.0 77.2

Absent 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 82.0 22.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ESAI ABHINANDHAN PATIL Class : 1-A

Father Name : ESAI GOPAL RAO Roll # : 27

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 11th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 287.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 316.0 87.8

Absent 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 44.0 12.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Maloth Laddu Class : 1-A

Father Name : Maloth Das Roll # : 28

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 24th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 274.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 266.0 73.9

Absent 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 94.0 26.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Chinthakindi  Mourya Class : 1-A

Father Name : chinthakindi MURALI Roll # : 29

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 - - - - 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 46th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 247.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 316.0 87.8

Absent 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 - - 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 44.0 12.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RANGA HANEESH KUMAR Class : 1-A

Father Name : R KISHAN Roll # : 30

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 22th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 276.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 336.0 93.3

Absent 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - - - - - 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 6.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PITLA RISHWAN Class : 1-A

Father Name : P CHARAN Roll # : 31

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 - - - - 50.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 48th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 237.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 214.0 59.4

Absent 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 18.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 146.0 40.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Yasarapu Karthik Class : 1-A

Father Name : Yasarapu Kasaiah Roll # : 32

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 22th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 276.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 12.0 12.0 21.0 21.0 - - 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 12.0 12.0 24.0 24.0 268.0 74.4

Absent 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.0 22.0 - - - - 1.0 1.0 9.0 9.0 - - 92.0 25.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0


